Union BVY CUP 2017/18 - Torneo: Girone U13B
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SQUADRA
{}% Pgs Omar Rimini

® Riccione Volley

_=

g Dinamo Bellaria Igea Marina

risultati della 1° giornata

03/12/2017 09:15
Palestra Liceo Volta

Palestra Liceo Volta

www.bvolley.it

Riccione Volley

Dinamo Bellaria Igea Marina g

SV

0-2

11-25 11-25

SP

Qs PF PS
4,000 50 22
0,000 22 50
0,000 0 0

s=g;. Pgs Omar Rimini
)
s

RIPOSA

QP
2,273

0,440

0,000

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

